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6:30 PM

Noon
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM

2023 - 2024 Year at a Glance Calendar

August
In-Class Catechist Team Meeting (Teacher’s Lounge) (for teachers only)

September

Catechetical Sunday

Wednesday in class CCD starts

Thursday in class CCD starts

All parents/students meeting in the church for Wednesday CCD

All parents/students meeting in the church for Thursday CCD

First Reconciliation / First Communion Meeting (for parents) in the church

October

Confirmation Meeting for 9th graders and parents in the church

Practice for October 13th Confirmation in Church

Confirmation Mass (9th graders)

Practice for October 22nd Confirmation in Church

Confirmation Mass (9th graders)

Confirmation 2023 Information Meeting in Church for 8th graders and their parents in the church

November

All Saints Day Mass for Wednesday CCD
No CCD Thanksgiving holiday

No CCD Thanksgiving holiday

December

Advent Penance Service and Confession for Wednesday CCD (Church), grades 3 & 4
Advent Penance Service and Confession for Thursday CCD (Church), grades 3 & 4
First Reconciliation

Advent Penance Service and Confession for Wednesday CCD (Church), grades 5 & 6
Advent Penance Service and Confession for Thursday CCD (Church), grades 5 & 6
First Reconciliation

Advent Penance Service and Confession for Wednesday CCD (Church), grades 7 & 8
Advent Penance Service and Confession for Thursday CCD (Church), grades 7 & 8
NO CCD - HAVE A BLESSED CHRISTMAS!

NO CCD - HAVE A BLESSED CHRISTMAS!

January

Wednesday CCD resumes

Thursday CCD resumes

Parent Teacher Conferences- report cards distributed
Parent Teacher Conferences- report cards distributed

February
ASH Wednesday

March

Lent Penance Service and Confession for Wednesday CCD (Church), grades 3 & 4
Lent Penance Service and Confession for Thursday CCD (Church), grades 3 & 4
Lent Penance Service and Confession for Wednesday CCD (Church), grades 5 & 6
Lent Penance Service and Confession for Thursday CCD (Church), grades 5 & 6
Lent Penance Service and Confession for Wednesday CCD (Church), grades 7 & 8
Lent Penance Service and Confession for Thursday CCD (Church), grades 7 & 8
Confirmation Retreat in church / auditorium

Easter Sunday



24
25
26
27
28

7:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM

April

Registration for 2022 - 2023 CCD Opens

No CCD Easter break

No CCD Easter break

Practice for April 20th First Holy Communion in church
First Holy Communion

Practice for April 27th First Holy Communion in church
First Holy Communion

May

Confirmation interviews this month

Practice for May 4th First Holy Communion in church
First Holy Communion

CCD ends for Wednesday in class

CCD ends for Thursday in class

June

Vacation Bible School
Vacation Bible School
Vacation Bible School
Vacation Bible School
Vacation Bible School



